Description

Radio Public Service Announcements

Posted 4/21/14  1:40 PM CST

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SOUTHEAST DISTRICT

Tabulation of Proposals Received March 10, 2014

Request Number SEW141847RY

Vendor

Mississippi River Radio
KJEZ/KKLR/KWOC

Ozark Radio Network

KKDY/KSPQ/KUKU/KUPH/KWPM

E-Communications
KAMS/KALM

Dockins Broadcast Group

Total
$9,348.00

$10,530.00
$4,375.00

$6,912.00

KDKN/KPWB/KYLS/KLMZ/KTNX/KDKZ

Mountain Lakes Broadcasting

KTLO

Good Radio
KTJJI/KREI/KJIFF

Withers Broadcasting
KBXB/KBHI

Withers Broadcasting
KGMO/KREZ/KYRX

Mississippi River Radio
KEZS/KCGQ/KLSC

$10,244.00

$17,160.00

$18,050.00

$19,424.00

Diamond Media Radio
Emmis Communication
Midwest Family Marketing
MPI Media

MRR License

Pollack Broadcasting
Stratemeyer Media

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

Remarks
Awarded Entire Proposal

Awarded Entire Proposal
Awarded Partial Proposal

Awarded Partial Proposal



