MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SOUTHEAST DISTRICT

Tabulation of Proposals Received March 10, 2014 Request Number SEW141847RY

<u>Description</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	Total	Remarks
Radio Public Service Announcements	Mississippi River Radio KJEZ/KKLR/KWOC	\$9,348.00	Awarded Entire Proposal
	Ozark Radio Network KKDY/KSPQ/KUKU/KUPH/KWPM	\$10,530.00	Awarded Entire Proposal
	E-Communications KAMS/KALM	\$4,375.00	Awarded Partial Proposal
	Dockins Broadcast Group KDKN/KPWB/KYLS/KLMZ/KTNX/KD	\$6,912.00 KZ	Awarded Partial Proposal
	Mountain Lakes Broadcasting KTLO	\$10,244.00	
	Good Radio	\$17,160.00	
	KTJJ/KREI/KJFF		
	Withers Broadcasting KBXB/KBHI	\$18,050.00	
	Withers Broadcasting KGMO/KREZ/KYRX	\$19,424.00	
	Mississippi River Radio KEZS/KCGQ/KLSC		
	Diamond Media Radio	No Response	
	Emmis Communication Midwest Family Marketing	No Response No Response	
	MPI Media	No Response	
	MRR License	No Response	
	Pollack Broadcasting	No Response	
	Stratemeyer Media	No Response	